
1023

1547

5261

418

1971

1545

5914

216

743

1278

125

913

12344

1558

452

91

1680

286

90

1697

288

107

376

392

118

1480

1495

256

2279

766

487

91

377

2836

4658

7

3483

700

34786

167

7

176TOWN OF PANTEGO

TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND

TOWN OF EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

TARRANT COUNTY

NORTHWEST ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

KELLER ISD

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD

GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 4

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 1

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

FOREST HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD

CROWLEY ISD

CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE

CITY OF WATAUGA

CITY OF SAGINAW

CITY OF RIVER OAKS

CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS

CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF LAKE WORTH

CITY OF KENNEDALE

CITY OF KELLER

CITY OF HASLET

CITY OF HALTOM CITY

CITY OF GRAPEVINE

CITY OF FORT WORTH

CITY OF EULESS

CITY OF DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS

CITY OF COLLEYVILLE

CITY OF BEDFORD

CITY OF AZLE

CITY OF ARLINGTON

CARROLL ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

AZLE ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

5/7

05/07/2022 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE



15

145

38

680

34,786Consolidated Election Total*

WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD

TROPHY CLUB MUD 1

TOWN OF WESTLAKE

TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB

5/7

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

205/16/2022  3:41:52PM


