05/07/2022 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

	5/7
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1	1023
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2	1547
ARLINGTON ISD	5261
AZLE ISD	418
BIRDVILLE ISD	1971
CARROLL ISD	1545
CITY OF ARLINGTON	5914
CITY OF AZLE	216
CITY OF BEDFORD	743
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE	1278
CITY OF DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS	125
CITY OF EULESS	913
CITY OF FORT WORTH	12344
CITY OF GRAPEVINE	1558
CITY OF HALTOM CITY	452
CITY OF HASLET	91
CITY OF KELLER	1680
CITY OF KENNEDALE	286
CITY OF LAKE WORTH	90
CITY OF MANSFIELD	1697
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS	288
CITY OF RIVER OAKS	107
CITY OF SAGINAW	376
CITY OF WATAUGA	392
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE	118
CROWLEY ISD	1480
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD	1495
FOREST HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	256
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 4	2279
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 1	766
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 4	487
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2	91
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 4	377
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD	2836
KELLER ISD	4658
LEWISVILLE ISD	7
MANSFIELD ISD	3483
NORTHWEST ISD	700
TARRANT COUNTY	34786
TOWN OF EDGECLIFF VILLAGE	167
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND	7
TOWN OF PANTEGO	176

	5/7
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB	15
TOWN OF WESTLAKE	145
TROPHY CLUB MUD 1	38
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD	680
Consolidated Election Total*	34,786

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.